Last Name
Work
Monheim
Dean
Darah
Buck
Masters
Grooms
Noe
Lanning
Glanz
Small
Sucheck
Willeman
Hoops
Sonnenberg
Freeman
Judge
Foster
Glenn
Korak
Fitchpatric
Ocana
Baum
Westhoven
Ortiz
Harrah
Bohnenkamp
Dubler
Monnin
Waisner
DeArmond
Poll
Hassen
Brebberman
Weisenburger
Okuly
Wainstein
Loeffler
Cereceres
Docherty
Brebberman
Thigpen
Stockwell
Scherer
Hertzfeld
Johnson
Zielinski
Hersch
Duncan

Ki

First Name
Alison
Taylor
Maureen
Brittney
Madison
Abigail
Maddie
Janelle
Sasha
Jessica
Mallory
Jessica
Amber
Meredith
Alexa
Megan
Laura
Robin
Mallory
Madison
Taylor
Cynthia
Jennifer
Hannah
Kelsey
Alexandria
Jessica
Abrianna
Erica
Sarah
Jessica
Amanda
Victoria
Kelsey
Kaylyn
Samara
Alex
Allison
Sabrina
Jean-Marie
Morgan
Valerie
Patience
Kelsey
Amy
Susan
Karina
Kaitlynn
Sarah
Michelle

Grade

School

Syl. Northview
Perrysburg

Syl. Northview
Anthony Wayne
Maumee

Syl. Northview
Napoleon

Syl. Northview
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne
Syl. Northview
Anthony Wayne
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
Maumee

Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Syl. Southview
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Napoleon
Anthony Wayne
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Napoleon
Napoleon
Maumee
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Maumee
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Syl. Southview
Anthony Wayne
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Springfield
Bowling Green
Syl. Southview
Anthony Wayne
Bowling Green
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Syl. Southview

Time

18:48.6
19:03.5
19:27.9
19:28.8
19:29.3
19:35.2
19:53.9
20:02.6
20:03.6
20:04.4
20:10.8
20:12.6
20:14.0
20:17.7
20:21.4
20:23.1
20:26.0
20:26.6
20:31.1
20:36.3
20:37.2
20:39.8
20:42.5
20:51.5
20.52.5
20:59.1
20:59.6
21:06.3
21:11.5
21:13.6
21:15.0
21:21.6
21:26.6
21:27.6
21:30.6
21:46.8
21:48.2
21:51.1
21:51.9
21:53.1
21:54.7
21:55.6
22:16.4
22:17.3
22:22.9
22:25.8
22:57 1
23:35.2
23:44.9
24:28.3

Place
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Warshaw
Loret
Dewart
White
McDougle

Erika
Elizabeth
Jamee
Samantha
Hailey

12
10
11
10
10

Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

24:57.8
25:23.8
25:44.0
25:50.7
28:09.9

51
52
53
54
55



